
 
 

No.-EE/Elect. Div./MB/           /2017 
                                       Date: 
 
 

 
e-TENDER NOTICE-  8 - 2017-18 

 
 Digitally signed & unconditional online Tender in form "B-1" (Percentage Rate) are invited by the Executive Engineer, Electrical 
Division, Mumbai Housing and Area Development Board (Unit of MHADA), Room No. 368, 2nd floor, Griha Nirman Bhavan Bandra (East), 
Mumbai – 400 051from Licensed & experienced Electrical Contractors registered with PWD/ MHADA/ CPWD/ CIDCO/ MES/ MJP/ MIDC/ 
Indian Railway/ BPT/ MCGM in the corresponding appropriate class of contractor or any Govt. / Semi Govt. organization having similar type 
of work experience.   

e-
Tender 
No. 

Name of Work Estimated Cost 
 in Rs. 

E.M.D. 1% 
of Esimated 
Cost in Rs. 

Security 
Deposit 4% 
of Esimated 
Cost in Rs. 

Registration 
(Class) of 
Contractor 

Tender 
Price 
including 
5%  GST. 

Time 
limit for 
completio
n of work 

 

1 
 
 
 
 
 

Operation of 
passenger lift ( 6 
Nos,)jof16 
passenger carring 
capacity installed at 
kalaNagar16 carring 
capacity  installed at 
kala Nagar Gandhi 
Nagar, & West 
Wing Western 
Highway (Caretaker 
side ) of CAO Bldg. 
Mumbai.Bandra 
(East) for the period 
of one year. 

 
 
8,50,080/- 
 
 

 
8501/- 
 
 

 
34004/- 
( 50 % 
initially & 50 
% through 
Bill )  

 
Electrical Class 

C & above  

560.00  
12 Months 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

1) The complete bidding process will be online ( e - Tendering ) in two bid system.  All the notifications and detailed terms and 
conditions regarding this tender notice hereafter will be published on line on website https://mhadatenders.gov.in. and  MHADA 
Website https://mhada.mahrashtra.gov.in 
  

 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                Executive Engineer (Electrical)     
                                                                                                                             Mumbai Housing and Are Development Board 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Seq. No. Stage Details. Date of Time & period 
1 Published Date       07/10/2017  11.00am/ 
2 Documents sale start        07/ 10/2017/11.00am 
3 Documents sale end        30/ 10/2017   11.00 am 
4 Bid submission start       07/ 10/2017    11.05 am 
5 Bid Submission end       30/ 10/2017    11.00am 
6 Technical bid-opening 31/10/2017 2.30 pm onwards 
7 Price bid opening 01/11/2017  2.30 pm onwards 



 

 

    

½ãìâº

M

¶ããòª

 

 
O

 
 ãä¶ã
Öãñ¦
 
 
 
 

Sr

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6 

7 

ƒÃ-

         ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚

ºãƒÃ - 400051 ¾ã

MHADA/CPW

ª¥ããè‡ãðŠ¦ã ÌãØããÃ¦ã ¶ããòª¥

                    

½Öã¡ã ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã
‡ãŠÊãã¶ãØãÀ ºããâ³ã ¹ãì
ÌãÓãó ‡ãŠãÊããÌããä£ã‡ãŠãäÀ

 
Online e-Tend

ä¶ããäÌãªã Ôãâºãâ£ãã¦ããèÊã Ô
¦ããèÊã. 

 

r.No. 
Stage

. Publis

. Docum

. Docum

. Bid su

. Bid su

 Tech

Price 

- ãä¶ããäÌãªã ‰ãŠ. 8  

‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã/ ãäÌãª¾ãì¦ã ãäÌ

¾ãã ‡ãŠã¾ããÃÊã¾ãã¶ãñ ŒããÊã è

D/CIDCO/ME

¥ããè ‚ãÔãÊãñÊ¾ãã ¦ãÔãñÞã

 
   ‡ãŠã½ããÞãñ ¶ããÌã 

1 

ã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ¹ãÆããä£ã‡
¹ãìÌãÃ ‡ãŠã¾ããÃÊã¾ãã¦ããèÊã 
äÀ¦ãã ÞããÊããäÌã¥ãñºãªª

                     
der Schedule 

ÔãÌãÃ ÔãìÞã¶ãã Ìã ‚ã›ãè 

  

e Description 

sh Date 

ments sale sta

ment sale end 

ubmission star

ubmission end

hnical Bid open

bid opening 

/ 2017-18   

äÌã¼ããØã / ½ãìâºãƒÃ ØãðÖãä¶ã½

ããèÊã ªÍãÃãäÌãÊãñÊ¾ãã ‡ãŠã

ES/MSP/MIDC

ã ¾ããÔããÀŒ¾ãã ‡ãŠã½ããÞãã

‡ãŠÀ¥ãã¦ããèÊã 
6 „ªÌããÖ¶ãñ ð 1 

ªÊãÞãñ ‡ãŠã½ã 

      

http://mahate

 

art 

rt 

d 

ning 

                 Mai

½ããÃ¥ã Ìã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ½

ã½ãã‡ãŠÀãè¦ãã ºã-1 ¶ã½ãì¶

C/INDIANRA

ã ‚ã¶ãì¼ãÌã ‚ãÔãÊãñÊ¾ãã

 
‚ãâªããä•ã¦ã 
ãä¶ããäÌãªñ¦ã 

ŸñÌãËñËãè À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã
Á. 
2 

8,50,080/-

enders.gov.in. 

 

 

in portal: 

 

½ãâ¡ß,½Öã¡ãÞãã ãäÌã¼ã

¶¾ãã¦ã (›‡ã‹‡ãñŠÌããÀãè)ƒÃãä¶

AILWAY/BPT

ã  ‡ãâŠ¨ãã›ªãÀã‡ãŠ¡î¶ã o

ã 

 
ƒÔããÀã 
À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã 

 
Á. 
3 

8501/- 

‚ãããä¥ã ½Öã¡ãÞ¾ãã  h

 

Start Date

07/10/20

07/10/20

30/10/20

07/10/20

30/10/20

31/10/20

01/11/20

 h

ããØããè¾ã Üã›‡ãŠ, ØãðÖãä¶ã½

ä¶ããäÌãªãPWD  

T/MCGM ãä‡ãâŠÌãã

online ¹ã£ª¦ããè¶ãñ  ãä¶

 
ÔãìÀàãã ‚ã¶ãã½ã¦ã

À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã 
Á. 

4 

34004/- 

http ://mhada.

‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè
        ãäÌã²ãì¦ã ãäÌã¼ããØ

½ãÖã

½ãìâºãƒ

½Öã¡

ØãðÖãä

½ãìâºãƒ

ªìÀ£

e & Time Perio

017     at   11.

017      at 11.0

017     at 11.0

017     at  11.0

017     at  11.0

017 at2 .30pm

017 at 2.30pm

https://mahaten

½ããÃ¥ã ¼ãÌã¶ã, 2 Àã ½ã•

ã ÍãããÔã¶ããÞ¾ãã ‡ãŠãñ¥ã¦¾

ä¶ããäÌãªã ½ããØããäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾

ã 
 

‡ãâŠ¨ãã› 
ªãÀãÞãã 

ÌãØãÃ 

5 

ãäÌã²ãì¦ã 
ÌãØãÃ ‡ãŠ 
‚ãããä¥ã 
¦¾ããÌããäÀÊã  

 

 

.maharashtra.g

ã ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã, 
Øã / ½ãìâºãƒÃ ½ãâ¡ß 

 

ãÀãÓ›È ÎããÔã¶ã ‚ãâØ

ƒÃ ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìã 

¡ãÞãã ãäÌã¼ããØããè¾ã Ü

ãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã ¼ãÌã¶ã, ‡ã

ƒÃ- 400 051

£Ìã¶ããè ‰ãŠ. :-  02

od 

00am 

00 am 

0 Am. 

05 am 

00  am. 

m onwards 

m onwards 

nders.gov.in 

•ãÊãã, ‡ãŠÊãã¶ãØãÀ, Ìãã

¾ããÖãèãäÌã¼ããØãã¦ã ŒããÊããè 

¾ãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ¦ã.  

 
‡ãŠãË 
½ã¾ããÃªã 

ãä¶ããäÌãª
ãä‡ãâŠ½ã¦ã
% G

6 

 
12 ½ããäÖ¶ãñ 

560/-Á

gov.in. ¾ãã Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ã

Øããè‡ãðŠ¦ã, 

àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ½ãâ¡

Üã›‡ãŠ, 

‡ãŠËã¶ãØãÀ, Ìããâ³ñ 

1. 

22- 66405

ãâªñÆ [ ¹ãìÌãÃ ],          

 ¶ã½ãìª ‡ãñŠÊãñÊ¾ãã 

ªã 
¦ã 5 
GST  

 

Á¹ã¾ãñ

ãÔ©ãßãÌãÀ „¹ãÊãº£ã 

¡ß, 

(¹ãìÌãÃ), 

5220 

         


